OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, GOVT, COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PALWAL (KURUKSHETRA)

Notice

Date: 20.02- 2023

The name/ names of the following student/students have been struck off from
the college roll w.e.f. 17,01.2023 due to their poor attendance in the subject of

_Geography class.

s, No
1

Na'mefc‘,)f the Student
BHAVYA

~ MADHU

YOTI

SAKINA

KHUSHI

Class
B.A-Ist

B.A-Ist
B.A-Ist
B.A-lInd

B.A-lind

Roll No.
1220821002001

1220821002014

1220821002200
1210821002011

1210821002112




