OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, GOVT. COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PALWAL (KURUKSHETRA)

//

Notice

Date: 20.02.2023

The name/ names of the following student/students have been struck off from the college roll w.e.f. 17.01.2023 due to their poor attendance in the subject of Geography class.

Sr. No	Name of the Student	Class	Roll No.
1	BHAVYA	B.A-Ist	1220821002001
2	MADHU	B.A-Ist	1220821002014
3	JYOTI	B.A-Ist	1220821002200
4	SAKINA	B.A-IInd	1210821002011
5	KHUSHI	B.A-IInd	1210821002112

Isaion Gont. College for Gwis, Baberal (Runkabatra)